MU 4-Z/...
Collinear 4 dB Mobile Antenna for the 450 MHz Band
DESCRIPTION
4 dB mobile antenna series with collinear, stainless steel whip with
toggle joint.
Models with Z-mount or MG-magnetic mount.
Choice between Z-mount with FME-connection (supplied without cable)
or ZP4-mount with factory fitted 4 m cable terminated with FME-

designation the antenna is delivered with hat screw and key instead of wing
screw.
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
Z-MOUNT
WITH FME
BRIGHT
PROCUCT
NO.
BZ-MOUNT
WITH FME
BLACK
PRODUCT
NO.
[MHZ]
Models for general application - tunable with adjustment
disc:
TUNING
RANGE
MU 4-Z/s 130001015 MU 4-BZ/s 130000999 380...410
MU 4-Z/f 130000975 MU 4-BZ/f 130001001 406...430
MU 4-Z/l 130000992 MU 4-BZ/l 130000997 420...450
MU 4-Z/h 130000983 MU 4-BZ/h 130001004 440...470
Models for cellular systems - pretuned, without adjustment
disc:
FREQUENCY
RANGE
MU 4-
Z/CEL4
130001002 MU 4-
BZ/CEL4
130001010 414 - 430
MU 4-
Z/CEL3
130001467 MU 4-
BZ/CEL3
130001005 425 - 440
MU 4-
Z/CEL2
130001466 MU 4-
BZ/CEL2
130001011 440 - 455
MU 4-
Z/CEL1
130001003 MU 4-
BZ/CEL1
130001000 450 - 470
ZP4-MOUNT
WITH 4 M
CABLE
BRIGHT
PROCUCT
NO.
BZP4-MOUNT
WITH 4 M
CABLE
BLACK
PRODUCT
NO.
[MHZ]
Models for general application - tunable with adjustment disc: TUNING
RANGE
MU 4-ZP4/s 130001016 MU 4-BZP4/s 130000976 380...410
MU 4-ZP4/f 130000978 MU 4-BZP4/f 130000977 406...430
MU 4-ZP4/l 130000994 MU 4-BZP4/l 130000993 420...450
MU 4-ZP4/h 130000986 MU 4-BZP4/h 130000987 440...470
Models for cellular systems - pretuned, without adjustment
disc:
FREQUENCY
RANGE
MU 4-ZP4/
CEL4
130001007 MU 4-BZP4/